Breads

Garlic Bread (V)
Toasted ciabatta with garlic butter

Cheesy Pizza Bread (V)
Garlic, mozzarella, parmesan,
cracked pepper and sea salt

Tomato Bruschetta
Toasted ciabatta, tomato, basil, balsamic glaze

Prawn Bruschetta
Toasted ciabatta, tomato, Spencer Gulf Prawn

Oysters

Natural (GF)

Lemon

Kilpatrick (GF)

Kilpatrick sauce, crispy bacon

Mignonette (GF)

Red wine vinegar, shallofs

Crumbed

Tartare, lemon

Ponzu (GF)
House made ponzu dressing

THE

TrInG

H:©TE L

: www.marinahotel.com.au

16

14

24

22/38

24/40

24/40

24/40

24/40

Plates to Share

Warm Olives (gfo) (v)

Mixed olives, olive oil

Pork belly bites
Chilli jam

Truffle & Mushroom Arancini Balls (4) (V)
Aioli, parmesan

Chicken Wings (12)
Sriracha sauce

Beef Tartare (GF)
Cornichons, capers, shalloft, crisp rice paper, egg

Tuna Crudo (GF)

Ponzu, creme fraiche

Kingfish (GF)

Citrus dressing, avocado pure, rice paper

Sashimi Tuna (GF)

Tuna, wasabi, soy

Crumbed Prawn Basket (10)

Tartare, lemon, chips

Seafood Tasting Plate (GFO)

Natural & kilpatrick coffin bay oysters, sashimi
tuna, local squid, cured kingfish,

Spencer Gulf crumbed prawns

1.2kg Tomahawk (GFO)
Smashed chats, broccolini, garlic prawn sauce
booking & 24 hours’ nofice required

16

16

18

20

22

22

22

40

50

140

Pizzas

All pizzas 12" & hand-strefched

Margherita (v) 22
Napolitana, sauce, tomato,
cheese, fresh basil

Hawaiian 24
Napolitana sauce, ham,
pineapple, mozzarella

Pepperoni 25
Napolitana sauce, spicy pepperoni,

mozzarella,

Prosciutto 29

Napolitana sauce, prosciutto,
basil, mozzarella

Vegetarian 31
Napolitana sauce, olives, mushroom,
capsicum, pineapple, mozzarella

Meat Lovers 31
Barbeque sauce base, beef, bacon,
pepperoni, ham, mozzarella

Marina Pizza 33
Napolitana sauce, king prawns,
calamari, mussels, anchovies, mozzarella

Gluten Free Base FREE
Vegan Cheese FREE

Dietary Requirements

(v) = vegetarian
(gf) = gluten free friendly
(gfo) = gluten free option available

While we take precautions to minimize cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe for individuals with severe allergies.
Kitchen Opening Times: Sunday — Thursday 12:00pm — 2:30pm + 5:30pm — 8:30pm Friday — Saturday 12:00 — 2:30pm + 5:30pm — 9:00pm

Public Holiday Surcharge 15%



Pub Classics

Mushroom Burger (v) 25
Portobello mushroom, cheese, caramelized onion,
lettuce, tomato, sriracha mayo & chips
Chicken Burger 25
Buttermilk fried chicken thigh, lettuce,
pineapple relish & Chips
Beef Burger 25
Premium chuck beef, cheese, caramelized
onion, lettuce, tomato, siracha mayo, chips
double beef, double cheese +$6
King George Whiting 1 fillet 29
Battered, crumbed or grilled S.A. whiting, 2 fillet 44
chips, salad, tartare, lemon
Salt & Pepper Squid (GF) 25/34
Local squid, chips, salad,
tartare, lemon
Beef Porterhouse Schnitzel 27
Chips, house salad
Chicken Breast Schnitzel 26
Chips, house salad
Sauces
mushroom, pepper, gravy, dianne 2
Garlic Sauce 4
Seafood sauce - king prawn, mussels, squid, garlic
sauce 18
Toppings
parmigiana, Hawaiian, kilpatrick 6

Mains

Pesto Fettucine (V)
Kale & basil pesto, cherry tomato, baby spinach

Add Chicken
Add Prawn

Pan Fried Chicken Breast (GF)
Sautéed mushroom, cauliflower puree

Confit Bluefin Tuna (GF)
Grilled cherry tomato, caper, shallots, fennel

Salmon (GF)

Crispy potato, asparagus, dill hollandaise

1KG local Mussels (GFO)
Leeks, white wine cream sauce

200g Beef Fillet (GF)
Served with potato mash & broccolini
OR chips & house salad

Add Bacon

350g Scotch (GF)
Served with potato mash & broccolini
OR chips & house salad

Children meal deals

(All children’s meals are served as entrees)

For kids 12 & under includes:

Soft drink, Ice cream & activity pack
Bafttered fish & chips

Bolognaise pasta w/ cheese

Chicken nuggets & chips

Half beef or chicken schnitzel & chips
Hawaiian or cheese 6 inch Pizza

22

30

38

38

40

46

46

15

Salads

Haloumi Salad (GFO)

Crumbed haloumi, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,
prosciutto, lettuce, pesto dressing, pepitas, avocado

Caeser Salad (GFO)
Poached egg (cold), crispy bacon, cos lettuce,
shaved parmesan, croutons

Thai Beef Salad (GF)

Cucumber, mint, coriander, Thai Beef

Sides

Bowl of Chips (GFO)
Hot salted chips

Seasoned Potato Wedges
Sour cream & sweet chilli

Crispy Potato (GF)

Chat potatoes, chives

Asparagus (GF)
Herb butter

House salad (GF)

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, house dressing

Desserts

Affogato
Shot of coffee, scoop of vanillaice cream &
your choice of liquor

Créme Brulee (GF)

Chocolate Mousse (GFO)

Served with berry Sorbet & chocolate crumb

While we take precautions to minimize cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe for individuals with severe allergies.
Kitchen Opening Times: Sunday — Thursday 12:00pm — 2:30pm + 5:30pm — 8:30pm Friday — Saturday 12:00 — 2:30pm + 5:30pm — 9:00pm

Public Holiday Surcharge 15%

24

25

27

1

15

16

16

16



