

## Breads

<b>Garlic Bread (V)</b> Toasted ciabatta with garlic butter	9
<b>Cheesy Pizza Bread (V)</b> Garlic, mozzarella, parmesan, cracked pepper and sea salt	16
<b>Tomato Bruschetta</b> Toasted ciabatta, tomato, basil, balsamic glaze	14
<b>Prawn Bruschetta</b> Toasted ciabatta, tomato, Spencer Gulf Prawn	24

## Oysters

<b>Natural (GF)</b> Lemon	22/38
<b>Kilpatrick (GF)</b> Kilpatrick sauce, crispy bacon	24/40
<b>Mignonette (GF)</b> Red wine vinegar, shallots	24/40
<b>Crumbed</b> Tartare, lemon	24/40
<b>Ponzu (GF)</b> House made ponzu dressing	24/40



## Plates to Share

<b>Warm Olives (gfo) (v)</b> Mixed olives, olive oil	9
<b>Pork belly bites</b> Chilli jam	16
<b>Truffle &amp; Mushroom Arancini Balls (4) (V)</b> Aioli, parmesan	16
<b>Chicken Wings (12)</b> Sriracha sauce	18
<b>Beef Tartare (GF)</b> Cornichons, capers, shallot, crisp rice paper, egg	20
<b>Tuna Crudo (GF)</b> Ponzu, crème fraiche	22
<b>Kingfish (GF)</b> Citrus dressing, avocado pure, rice paper	22
<b>Sashimi Tuna (GF)</b> Tuna, wasabi, soy	22
<b>Crumbed Prawn Basket (10)</b> Tartare, lemon, chips	40
<b>Seafood Tasting Plate (GFO)</b> Natural & kilpatrick coffin bay oysters, sashimi tuna, local squid, cured kingfish, Spencer Gulf crumbed prawns	50
<b>1.2kg Tomahawk (GFO)</b> Smashed chats, broccolini, garlic prawn sauce booking & 24 hours' notice required	140

## Pizzas

<i>All pizzas 12" &amp; hand-stretched</i>	
<b>Margherita (v)</b> Napolitana, sauce, tomato, cheese, fresh basil	22
<b>Hawaiian</b> Napolitana sauce, ham, pineapple, mozzarella	24
<b>Pepperoni</b> Napolitana sauce, spicy pepperoni, mozzarella,	25
<b>Prosciutto</b> Napolitana sauce, prosciutto, basil, mozzarella	29
<b>Vegetarian</b> Napolitana sauce, olives, mushroom, capsicum, pineapple, mozzarella	31
<b>Meat Lovers</b> Barbeque sauce base, beef, bacon, pepperoni, ham, mozzarella	31
<b>Marina Pizza</b> Napolitana sauce, king prawns, calamari, mussels, anchovies, mozzarella	33
<b>Gluten Free Base</b> <b>Vegan Cheese</b>	<b>FREE FREE</b>

## Dietary Requirements

(v) = vegetarian  
(gf) = gluten free friendly  
(gfo) = gluten free option available

While we take precautions to minimize cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe for individuals with severe allergies.

Kitchen Opening Times: Sunday – Thursday 12:00pm – 2:30pm + 5:30pm – 8:30pm Friday – Saturday 12:00 – 2:30pm + 5:30pm – 9:00pm

Public Holiday Surcharge 15%

# Pub Classics

<b>Mushroom Burger (v)</b>	25
Portobello mushroom, cheese, caramelized onion, lettuce, tomato, sriracha mayo & chips	
<b>Chicken Burger</b>	25
Buttermilk fried chicken thigh, lettuce, pineapple relish & Chips	
<b>Beef Burger</b>	25
Premium chuck beef, cheese, caramelized onion, lettuce, tomato, sriracha mayo, chips double beef, double cheese +\$6	
<b>King George Whiting</b>	1 fillet 29 2 fillet 44
Battered, crumbed or grilled S.A. whiting, chips, salad, tartare, lemon	
<b>Salt &amp; Pepper Squid (GF)</b>	25/34
Local squid, chips, salad, tartare, lemon	
<b>Beef Porterhouse Schnitzel</b>	27
Chips, house salad	
<b>Chicken Breast Schnitzel</b>	26
Chips, house salad	
<b>Sauces</b>	
mushroom, pepper, gravy, dianne	2
Garlic Sauce	4
Seafood sauce - king prawn, mussels, squid, garlic sauce	18
<b>Toppings</b>	
parmigiana, Hawaiian, kilpatrick	6

# Mains

<b>Pesto Fettucine (V)</b>	22
Kale & basil pesto, cherry tomato, baby spinach	
<b>Add Chicken</b>	6
<b>Add Prawn</b>	8
<b>Pan Fried Chicken Breast (GF)</b>	30
Sautéed mushroom, cauliflower puree	
<b>Confit Bluefin Tuna (GF)</b>	38
Grilled cherry tomato, caper, shallots, fennel	
<b>Salmon (GF)</b>	38
Crispy potato, asparagus, dill hollandaise	
<b>1KG local Mussels (GFO)</b>	40
Leeks, white wine cream sauce	
<b>200g Beef Fillet (GF)</b>	46
Served with potato mash & broccolini OR chips & house salad	
<b>Add Bacon</b>	5
<b>350g Scotch (GF)</b>	46
Served with potato mash & broccolini OR chips & house salad	

## Children meal deals

(All children's meals are served as entrees)

<b>For kids 12 &amp; under includes:</b>	15
<b>Soft drink, Ice cream &amp; activity pack</b>	
Battered fish & chips	
Bolognese pasta w/ cheese	
Chicken nuggets & chips	
Half beef or chicken schnitzel & chips	
Hawaiian or cheese 6 inch Pizza	

# Salads

<b>Haloumi Salad (GFO)</b>	24
Crumbed haloumi, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, prosciutto, lettuce, pesto dressing, pepitas, avocado	

<b>Caeser Salad (GFO)</b>	25
Poached egg (cold), crispy bacon, cos lettuce, shaved parmesan, croutons	

<b>Thai Beef Salad (GF)</b>	27
Cucumber, mint, coriander, Thai Beef	

# Sides

<b>Bowl of Chips (GFO)</b>	11
Hot salted chips	

<b>Seasoned Potato Wedges</b>	15
Sour cream & sweet chilli	

<b>Crispy Potato (GF)</b>	8
Chat potatoes, chives	

<b>Asparagus (GF)</b>	8
Herb butter	

<b>House salad (GF)</b>	6
Tomato, cucumber, red onion, house dressing	

# Desserts

<b>Affogato</b>	16
Shot of coffee, scoop of vanilla ice cream & your choice of liquor	

<b>Crème Brulee (GF)</b>	16

<b>Chocolate Mousse (GFO)</b>	16
Served with berry Sorbet & chocolate crumb	

While we take precautions to minimize cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe for individuals with severe allergies.

Kitchen Opening Times: Sunday – Thursday 12:00pm – 2:30pm + 5:30pm – 8:30pm Friday – Saturday 12:00 – 2:30pm + 5:30pm – 9:00pm

Public Holiday Surcharge 15%